CITY: WHITE BEAR LAKE
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$26,387,247
$8,435,228
$34,328,401
$29,567,393
$6,737,034
$3,201,067
$21,934,607
$16,844,326
$144,862,032
$14,952,142
$2,416,878
$3,492,211
$54,496,554
$29,574,829
$80,151,499
$10,405,331
$6,702,193
$98,337,307
$5,996,740
$8,533,972
$248,944
$958,777
$3,354,956
$1,868,076
$1,618,764
$37,916,742
$21,781,736
$17,183,707
$127,501
$6,701,610
$47,402,332
$8,274,510
$5,982,562
$2,236,644
$116,441,522

$879,455,374

ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$120,569
$172,243
$1,609,152
$340,405
$22,814
$59,826
$7,667,622
$814,040
$15,610,839
$12,332,687
$1,201,127
$3,216,343
$15,151,575
$5,529,532
$6,608,161
$8,408,495
$4,565,871
$43,295,632
$3,885,854
$7,243,195
$18,163
$156,305

$0

$17,464
$1,559,262
$4,360,872
$14,209,725
$303,199
$115,888
$6,217,028
$46,088,320
$4,291,699
$2,641,144
$442,118
$9,685,205

$227,842,722

SALES TAX

$7,837
$11,197
$104,595
$22,126
$1,483
$3,889
$498,395
$52,911
$1,020,405
$801,623
$78,071
$209,065
$1,154,062
$359,470
$430,058
$546,556
$296,983
$2,923,356
$252,837
$470,804
$1,181
$10,159

$0

$1,135
$101,356
$283,456
$923,633
$19,706
$7,535
$411,946
$3,142,203
$278,961
$171,678
$35,189
$629,530

$15,255,613

USE TAX
$8,219

$14,775
$8,471
$206
$504
$39,486
$280
$3,900
$0

$239
$304
$65

$22
$36,293
$15,662
$6,391
$0
$9,843
$6,565
$3,703
$169,756
$6,076
$512,382

$948,222

TOTAL TAX

$16,056
$32,501
$104,830
$43,251
$1,749
$3,889
$502,676
$54,833
$1,045,027
$831,781
$78,825
$209,295
$1,154,245
$374,245
$438,529
$546,762
$297,487
$2,962,842
$253,117
$474,704
$1,181
$10,398
$304
$1,200
$101,378
$319,749
$939,295
$26,097
$7,535
$421,789
$3,148,768
$282,664
$341,434
$41,265
$1,141,912

$16,203,835
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